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Destination
Year

Gender
Destination

2021
Male

#
 

%
 

Total
#
 

%
 

2022
Female

#
 

%
 

Male
#
 

%
 

Total
#
 

%
 

Total

# %

FE College 3 100% 3 100% 2 100% 2 100% 4 100% 7 100%
Total 3 100% 3 100% 2 100% 2 100% 4 100% 7 100%

Education, Employment and Training historical trends

Year 12 Course level
Year

Gender
Qualification

2021
Male

#
 

%
 

Total
#
 

%
 

2022
Female

#
 

%
 

Male
#
 

%
 

Total
#
 

%
 

Total

# %

Level 1
Other qualifications

 
3

 
100%

 
3

 
100%

 
2

 
100%

1
1

50%
50%

1
3

25%
75%

1
6

14%
86%

Total 3 100% 3 100% 2 100% 2 100% 4 100% 7 100%


